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Poradatel: SPSVD Jistebnice

Pfijmeni a jméno
Smola Lukas
Dolezal Vaclav
Stropnicky Ondrej
Dolezal Vladislav
Joza Miroslav
Vavra Marek
Princ Jan
Stemberk Jachym
Kopacek Pavel
Flira Dominik
Kudldak Tomas
Vopat Jan
Lehocky Pavel
Valenta Michal
Bartacek Jaroslav
K¥iz Zbynék
Mlynar Jan

Sejna Roman

Pfijmeni a jméno
Vlasaty Jakub
Horky David
Viktora Jan
Plechata Radek
Jehné Vaclav
Stemberk Pavel
Prochazka Stanislav
Mika Oldfich
Batka Michael
Schwarz Karel
Tuma Roman
Kudweis Vit
Kratky Vladan
Zavadil Libor
Juran Karel
Simecek David
Kloub Martin
Kopic Petr

Krbec Tomas
Feferle FrantiSek
Hladik Tomas
Holub Karel
Filipova Klara
Jiticka Miroslav

RN Klub - team
1992 TOI TOI Cykloklub Slany

1996 Maloja Rocky Mountain
1987 Prodoli Racing Team

1999 Maloja Rocky Mountain
1995 Cyklo Kohout

1976 Sportbike Strakonice

1990 Apex Bike Mobil Tabor
2000 RBB Invest JH

1984 BeZerovice

2002 SPSVD listebnice

1993 GALAXY CYKLOSVEC STEVENS
1981 Diablo sport Cesky Krumlov
1997 GS cyklo team lJistebnice
1987 Cyklo Jificka

1981 Cykloklub Chynov

1981 Krasna hora

1988 Cyklo Jificka

1990 STS Praha

RN  Klub - team
2003 Biketime Bulls Pisek

1973 RC-H 1919
1978 SB Cyklo Olympia

1977 Velo club Tabor

1971 Cykloklub Chynov

1970 RBB Invest JH

2004 Biketime Bulls Pisek

1968 GALAXY CYKLOSVEC STEVENS
1971 Diablo sport Cesky Krumlov
1961 Cyklo Kohout

1965 AC Sparta Cycling Akademie
2005 Fany Gastro Pfibram

1973 Cyklo Jificka

1975 Velo Dvorak

1974 Diablo sport Cesky Krumlov
2005 Cycling Academy Tabor
1967 Trauma CB

1965 Cyklo Jificka

1969 Diablo sport Cesky Krumlov
1961 SB Cyklo Olympia

1978 Wall Club

1977 Trauma CB

1995 Resolution Team CB

1972 Cyklo Jificka

Marathon CZ - Cipova ¢asomira

Cas

16:18.57
16:36.43
16:51.09
17:06.44
17:37.13
17:54.45
17:54.67
17:58.98
18:00.66
18:14.22
18:36.57
18:47.59
19:35.77
19:43.13
20:13.15
23:04.61
27:01.19
29:53.30

Cas

16:42.19
16:49.25
16:53.56
17:09.95
17:13.90
17:17.02
17:40.58
17:49.63
17:50.28
17:52.89
17:54.28
17:56.65
17:59.09
18:03.52
18:05.67
18:14.03
18:17.68
18:19.97
18:23.20
18:41.57
18:43.01
18:49.47
18:50.00
18:54.78
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Kudweis Petr

Bily Pavel

Dvordak Pepa
Krejci Vaclav
Matlaskova Jana
Kotlinova Simona
Kopecky Vaclav
Svadlena Petr
Bubla Ladislav
Mackova Pavlina
Slaby Josef
Klabouch Jan

K¥iz Jiri

Kotrba Jaroslav
Adamkova Dana
Kucera Ondrej
Novak Vladimir
Kloubova Katefina
Peltan Zdenék
Cervenka Petr
Kloubova Barbora
Horka Veronika
Vopat Jan
Minafikova Klara
Némec JiFi

Sustr Miloslav
Tomecek Matéj

1971 Sulanova stfela

1972 Cenkov

1962 Kola BSP Pland nad LuZznici
1956 Cyklo Kohout

1966 Cyklo Jificka

2003 Bike Time Bulls Pisek
1967 GS cyklo team lJistebnice
1972 Velo club Tabor

1959 GS cyklo team Jistebnice
2000 Cykloklub Chynov

1961 Biketime Bulls Pisek

1959 AC Sparta Praha

1968 Cykloextra cannondale team
1959 Hasici Zbelitov

1980 Diablo sport Cesky Krumlov
1973 STS Chvojkovice-Brod
1972 GS cyklo team lJistebnice
1981 Trauma CB

1959 Cyklo Jificka

1967 Kraken Dobfi$

1990 Trauma CB

2007 Biketime Bulls Pisek

1954 Diablo sport Cesky Krumlov
2003 Biketime Bulls Pisek

1948 GALAXY CYKLOSVEC STEVENS
1945 RICOHIMPROMAT TABOR
2012 GS Cyklo team lJistebnice

Marathon CZ - Cipova ¢asomira

18:59.04
19:03.59
19:08.65
19:14.24
19:18.87
19:23.83
19:32.60
19:34.02
19:34.33
19:52.09
20:02.47
20:03.56
20:06.35
20:09.58
20:12.87
20:14.81
20:27.75
20:29.73
20:34.37
21:00.05
21:28.41
21:51.99
21:52.00
22:01.86
22:51.15
25:28.71
34:27.16



